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UNDERGRADUATE
STUDENTS

On Campus
Visitors (On-Campus)
Visitors (Off-Campus)
Off Campus
*Non-Degree
TOTAL NORTHAMPTON

Smith Programs Abroad
Guest Students Abroad

Washington Seminar

Smithsonian

Total Smith Away

TOTAL SMITH
Total Smith FTE

Leave of Absence
Leave/Study U.S.

Other Exchange
Smith-Approved & Consortial
Programs Abroad

Twelve College Exchange

TOTAL LEAVES
Total Aways

TOTAL ENROLLMENT

Ada Comstock Scholars
(included in above counts)
Full-time
Part-time
Total Smith Enrolled
FTE

GRADUATE STUDENTS

Degree Seeling
Non-Degree Seeking
Total
FTE

Fall 2005

2324

85

2642
2604

134

185
270

2827

163
30
193
155.7

Fall 2005

FALL ENROLLMENTS
October 2014

Fall 2006

2319
1

3
217

2540
67

4

12
11
94

2634
2593.2

23
18

122

168
262

2802

160
36
196
155.2

Fall 2006

79

8
87
67

Fall 2007

2295

81
2596
2560.1
14

168

238
319

2834

150
27
177
1411

Fall 2007

93
7
100
76.8

* Non-Degree Undergraduate Students (displaced by Hurricane Katrina)

Fall 2008

2330

84

2610
2576.1

36
24

126

192
276

2802

143
22
165
131.1

Fall 2008

Office of the Registrar
Smith College

Fall 2009

2384
3

1
144

82

2614
2585.6

136
11

201
283

2815

123
21
144
115.6

Fall 2009

108
1
109
90.8



	Sheet1

